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Anlage Herren 70 (4er) 1
Friedrichsaustr. 16, 89073 Ulm MF: Anton Nothelfer; T 0739151792
m 0174 3248302 ; anton-nothelfer@web.de
Sportwart/in Herren 70 (4er) 2
Metzler, Maximilian MF: Dietmar Freudenberg
T +49 175 2092883 maxmetzler@gmx.net m 0170-5520 408; dietmar.freudenberg@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.]Jdg. LK

Schneider, Kathrin

T 015142540919 kathrin.schneider311@web.de 1 Dr. Braun, Gustav 14650090 LK12,0
2 Hofmann, Joachim 15450549 LK12,0
3 Dr. Nehrkorn, Christoph 14904790 LK14,0
4 Schénberger, Dieter 14250560 LK18,0
5 Weber, Franz-Josef 15304196 LK18,0
6 Gotz, Willy 15050099 LK19,0
7 Neuhofer, Peter 15450056 LK19,0
8 Nothelfer, Anton 14550419 LK20,0
9 Varadi, Karl 14850642 LK20,0
10 Freudenberg, Dietmar 15150701 LK20,0
11 Barner, Rolf 14302157 LK21,0
12 Bader, Albrecht 14650502 LK21,0
13 Zemann, Norbert 14952822 LK21,0
14 Dr. Hansi, Wolfgang 14700529 LK22,0
15 Kuhn, Klaus 14310047 LK22,0
16 Hoélkemeier, Wilhelm 15350627 LK23,0
17 Pichler, Herbert 14000640 LK24,0
18 Beck, Wolfgang 14750041 LK24,0
19 Gable, Wolfgang 15152529 LK24,0
20 Schonberger, Roland 14450565 LK24,0
21 Hornung, Lothar 15350062 LK24,0
22 Prof. Dr. Frank, Eberhard 15152835 LK24,0
23 Hoffmann, Dieter 13950048 LK24,0
24 Trumpp, Wilfried 14550036 LK24,0
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26
27
28
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34
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Name (Nat.)

Gerke, Rainer
Greiner, Hans-Peter
Hartung, Peter

Dr. Slatosch, Otmar
Riedl, Gothart
Hansel, Bernhard
Kuse, Christian
Springer, Oswald
Brosch, Victor

Dr. Haas, Artur
Sturm, Hans-Peter

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4

Schmidt, Karl-Wolfgang
Bunz, Robert

Dr. Emilianof, Nikolaus
Dr. Helmes, Frohmut

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14650007
14350539
15150608
14082466
14000649
14650029
14650514
13500450
14950592
14650505
14250561

15250713
15150058
15350061
15251183

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
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